
SUBJECT Fall Safer at Home Fall Spring Fall Spring
English 13% NA 9% 69% 11% 71%

Mathematics 38% NA 33% 83% 24% 81%
English SPED NA NA NA NA NA NA

English ECO DIS NA NA NA NA NA NA
Math SPED NA NA NA NA NA NA

Math ECO DIS NA NA NA NA NA NA

SUBJECT Fall Safer at Home Fall Spring Fall Spring
English Overall 70% NA 74% 65% 70% 62%
Math Overall 70% NA 69% 80% 72% 70%
English SPED 31% NA 63% 59% 32% 61%

English ECO DIS 50% NA 60% 44% 55% 49%
Math SPED 27% NA 69% 71% 36% 50%

Math ECO DIS 63% NA 54% 67% 61% 62%

Scores/Percent
ages are taken 

from 
Educlimber 
Database.

2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

Neal Wilkins Achievement Data
4K-Kindergarten

Percentage of Students Meeting or Exceeding Proficiency
4K Scores are taken from Early Literacy Screener

2021-20222020-20212019-2020
Kindergarten



Fall Spring
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Fall Spring
68%
69%
35%
45%
44%
50%

2022-2023

Neal Wilkins Achievement Data
4K-Kindergarten

Percentage of Students Meeting or Exceeding Proficiency
4K Scores are taken from Early Literacy Screener

2022-2023
Kindergarten


